Sl.No. Name of the Festival Date mi:fekm T:m:::; ::;:ﬂ:ﬁ
1 Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.2023 Saturday 1
2 | Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti | 23.01.2023 | Monday 1
3 R""“ﬂigﬂﬁ“mt 26.01.2023 | Thursday 1
4 Maha Shivaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 1
5 Dola Purnima 07.03.2023 Tuesday 1
6 Holi 08.03.2023 | Wednesday 1
7 Ram Navami 30.03.2023 Thursday 1
] Utkal Divas 01.04.2023 Saturday 1
9 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 1

10 E:f‘é‘fi‘;ﬁ:ﬁ;:“;::::; .| 14.04.2023 | Friday i
11 id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2023 Saturday 1

06.05.2023 ko Bk 18

" Summer Vacation it A Sa:ul:mu:y (Excluding 7 Sundays)
13 Ratha Yatra 20.06.2023 Tuesday 1
14 Bahuda Yatra 28.06.2023 | Wednesday 1
15 ld-Ul-Juha 30.06.2023 Friday 1
16 Moharrum 18.07.2023 Friday 1
17 Independence day 15.08.2023 Tuesday 1
18 Jhulana Purnima 30.08.2023 Wednesday 1
19 Janmastami 06.09.2023 | Wednesday 1
20 Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.2023 Tuesday 1
21 Nuakhai 20.09.2023 Wednesday 1
22 Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 |  Monday 1
13 Mahalaya 14.10.2023 Saturday 1
. 21.10.2023 Saturdav to 7
& PEON Y dcation IE.‘HE 2073 SHturd!;',r (Excluding 1 Sunday)

15 Rasa Purnima 27.11.2023 Monday 1
26 Prathamastami 05.12.2023 Tuesday 1
27 X-Mas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 1
28 Local Holiday 2

Total number of Holidays 72




